| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.25

0.15

0.3

0.2

0.1

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

258797
2.35
1.496

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

é57544
2.342
1.497

...........................................

TT T T[T T T I gTTT

H TF-F"-

1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10

dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

258797
2.19
1.413

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

é57544
2.181
1411

..............................................................

0.95

[TTT T [§rTT

0.9

0 1

2345678

9 10

dE/dx, trunc40

—=— DQM_CKF_TThase

—e— DQM_CKF_TT_retrainOIldFiles125 v2_prelimWP3_epoch4

____________________________________________ TTIITeS

i [ Mean
: |_Std Dev

JOTIT

6.568
5.615

- Entries
¢ | Mean

............................................

257544
6.588

Std Dev

..........

...........................................................

5.623

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements

0.74
06&- ------ é -------- é -------- é -------- é -------- é-ﬁﬂf
O
0.4}
aaﬁ-
0.2]
0.1}

ou 0|

Rati

0.95

0

. T T T T —T TS
E 11 ] vean

:-|_Std Dev

0.7312

258797
0.3813

257544

0.3818

Std Dev

0.7323

...........

|rr_—||rr|

T 1-|-r-§-1-- J
>+

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


